Safety Relief Valves
Series 437
Series 459
Compact
Performance
Compact
Performance
CATALOGCompact Performance Catalog

  • Available designs   07/02
  • Available designs – materials   07/03
 How to order
  • Numbering system  07/04
  • Article numbers  07/06
 Type 462 07/01
 Options 09/01
 Overview   09/02
 Caps and Levers   09/04
 Threaded connections   09/06
 Flanged connections  09/07
 Sealing surfaces     09/08
 Soft seal material selection   09/10
 Heating jacket   09/11
 Balanced bellows   09/12
 O-ring damper   09/14
 Lift indicator   09/16
 Lift restriction   09/17
General InformationGeneral Information
00/01 LWN 481.01-E
LESER –
Compact Performance Safety Valves
This product group stands for
 ✓   Compact dimensions with high capacity relative
to the safety valve size
 ✓  Great variety of threaded and flanged connections
 ✓  Wide pressure range
LESER´s Compact Performance Safety Valves
• Are designed to meet all industrial applications up to F orifice
•  Open rapidly with an overpressure of max. 5 % (Series 459)
resp. 10 % (Series 437) to the full design lift.
•  Have a maximum blowdown of minus 10 % for steam / gas
service and minus 20 % for liquid service.
•  Are developed in a close cooperation with plant engineers
and service specialists.
•  Serve for protection of processes and equipment.
•  Are approved by all important approval organisations
worldwide which ensures the worldwide applicability e. g.:
  •  European Community: CE-marking according to the
Pressure Equipment Directive (PED) 97/23/EC and
EN ISO 4126-1
  •  USA: UV-stamp according to ASME Section VIII Division 1,
National Board certified capacities
  •  Germany: VdTÜV approval according to PED,
EN ISO 4126-1, TÜV SV 100 and AD 2000-Merkblatt A2
  •  Canada: Canadian Registration Number according
to the requirements of particular provinces
  •  China: AQSIQ based on the approval according to
ASME Section VIII Division 1 and AD 2000-Merkblatt A2
Furthermore, all LESER Compact Performance Safety Valves
are designed, marked, produced and approved according to the
requirements of the following regulations (directives, codes, rules
and standards).
EN ISO 4126-7, EN 12266-1 / -2, ISO 7-1 threads, ISO 228
threads, EN 1092 Part I and II flanging ASME PTC 25, ASME-
Code Sec. II, ASME B 16.34, ASME B1.20.1 threads and
ASME B16.5 flanging, API Std. 527, API RP 576
AD 2000-Merkblatt A4, AD 2000-Merkblatt HP0, TRD 110,
TRD 421, TRD 721
G
en
er
al
G
en
er
al
Applications
LESER – Compact Performance Safety Valves
offer ultimate protection against unallowable over-
pressures in all applications for steam, gases and